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CITY OF YPSILANTI
HUMAN RELATIONS COMMISSION 

ONE SOUTH HURON STREET

YPSILANTI, MI 48197
  2026 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS
The regular meetings of the City of Ypsilanti Human Relations Commission for the year 2026 will be held on the third Thursday of each month, unless a holiday falls on that date. Unless otherwise indicated, meetings will start at 6:00 p.m. in the City Hall Council Chambers (first floor) at One South Huron Street, Ypsilanti, Michigan.
Dates for 2026 meetings are as follows:

Thursday, January 15, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, February 19, 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 19, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, April 16, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, May 14, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, June 18, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, July 16, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, August 20, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, September 17, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, October 15, 6:00 p.m.


Thursday, November 19, 6:00 p.m.


The City of Ypsilanti encourages persons with disabilities to participate and will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for the hearing impaired, Limited English Proficiency (LEP) services, and audios of printed materials being considered at the meeting. Individuals requiring auxiliary aids or services should provide two (2) days’ notice to the City, and contact the City by writing or calling the following:  
City Clerk’s Office

One South Huron St. Ypsilanti, MI 48197

(734) 483-1100
S:\Clerk's Office\Boards & Commissions\Human Relations Commission\2025 Meetings


